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					Contract Poncho

				
											
							CON-P

FEATURES

Open sleeves

Hood with adjustable drawcord

Plastic press studs at sides

Heat sealed seams

One size...						

										
						
						
							
							
R182,84

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
STD



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					165g Basic Promo Golfer

				
											
							165-JOZ

FEATURES
Knitted rib collar and sleeve cuffs
Set in sleeves
2 Button grown on placket
No loose...						

										
						
						
							
							
R128,51

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					3-In-1 Jacket Mens

				
											
							3-1-JAC

FEATURES
Welted outer pockets
Inner pockets
Removable fleece inner jacket: Inner and outer...						

										
						
						
							
							
R1328,24

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
L
3XL
4XL
5XL
S
M
XL
2XL



Colour-- Select --
Black/cobalt
Navy/silver
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					Promo Tee 145g-WHILE STOCKS LAST

				
											
							304545

Inner shoulder tape for improved durability
Dyed with reactive dyes
Double top-stitched hem and...						

										
						
						
							
							
R40,00

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
M
L
XL



Colour-- Select --
Blue
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					Security Jersey

				
											
							304897

FEATURES

Genuine veg leather

Available only in long sleeves

Woven elbow patches and epaulettes

10 Gauge...						

										
						
						
							
							
R413,99

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL



USTO-- Select --
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					4-in-1 Jacket Mens

				
											
							4-1-JAC

FEATURES

Zippered inner and outer pockets
Lightweight outer
Zip-off hood
Airtex lining
Water and wind...						

										
						
						
							
							
R1655,99

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
5XL
4XL



Colour-- Select --
Black/grey
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					Bib Apron Barron

				
											
							A-B

FEATURES
Poly cotton twill fabric
eTwo side pockets
One size fits all
A hospitality industry fixture
Also...						

										
						
						
							
							
R120,74

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
One Size



Colours-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
			
 
	

			
			
			
			
			
					


	


							

							
								

																		advanced
																	

							
						
						
						

				

			

			
		
 
		

				
			
			
				
				
					
					[image: 22]					
				

				
					Bib Apron Barron

				
											
							A-B

FEATURES
Poly cotton twill fabric
eTwo side pockets
One size fits all
A hospitality industry fixture
Also...						

										
						
						
							
							
R120,74

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
One Size



ColoursBlack
Grey
-- Select --
Navy
Red
White
Khaki




			

		
				Sizes-- Select --
STD



Colour-- Select --
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					Bistro Apron

				
											
							FEATURES

Poly cotton twill fabric

Double front pocket with pen slot

One size fits all

Cloth loop

Perfect for...						

										
						
						
							
							
R120,74

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
STD



Colours-- Select --
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					Adam Piped scrub top

				
											
							ADT2

Basic mens scrub top with front neck piping details, 2 hip pockets and one breast pocket.

Fabric- 100%...						

										
						
						
							
							
R265,59

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL



Colours-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Aiden Scrub Set

				
											
							AISS2

Scrub set with Aiden v-neck top,  Cody elasticated pants and face mask

Fabric- 100% polyester

delivery...						

										
						
						
							
							R345,00

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
2XS/28
XS/30
S/32
M/34
L/36
XL/38
2XL/40
3XL/42
4XL/44



Colours-- Select --
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					Aiden Scrub top

				
											
							AIT2T

Mens scrub top.

2 hip pockets and one chest pocket.

Made from 100% polyester.

Wear with Cody scrub...						

										
						
						
							
							
R310,39

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL



ColourAiden Scrub top
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					Torrent Two-Tone Hi-Viz Ref Polyester/PVC Rainsuit

				
											
							ALT-1602

180g/m2

70D / 170T 100% polyester, 0,18mm PVC (rubberised)

jacket: two-tone with silver 50mm reflective...						

										
						
						
							
							
R344,98

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
5XL
4XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Sentry Parka Jacket

				
											
							ALT-1700

Description

70D / 190T 100% polyester, padded and lined in quilted Tafetta

detachable hood with drawcord...						

										
						
						
							
							
R655,48

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Craftsman Chelsea Boot Steel Toe Cap

				
											
							ALT-1905

genuine split leather upper • sole: dual density PU

CE EN ISO 20345 approved • steel toe cap with impact...						

										
						
						
							
							
R635,00

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
			
 
	

			
			
			
			
			
					


	


							

							
								

																		advanced
																	

							
						
						
						

				

			

			
		
 
		

				
			
			
				
				
					
					[image: 100Web copy]					
				

				
					Ladies Andes Jacket

				
											
							ALT-ANL

215g/m2
100% polyester pongee with PA coating
contrast panels: 96% polyester 4% spandex
the lightly...						

										
						
						
							
							
R672,74

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Mens Andes Jacket

				
											
							ALT-ANM

215g/m2
100% polyester pongee with PA coating
contrast panels: 96% polyester 4% spandex
the lightly...						

										
						
						
							
							
R672,74

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Ladies All Star Vest

				
											
							ALT-ASLV

160g/m2

100% polyester birdseye

racerback styling with scooped neckline

tonal self-fabric binding at...						

										
						
						
							
							
R146,61

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
S
M
L
4XL
3XL
2XL
XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					160G Men's All Star T-shirt

				
											
							ALT-ASMS



160g/m2



100% polyester birdseye



short sleeve • self-fabric crew neck



1/2 chest (cm)



STANDARD...						

										
						
						
							
							
R155,23
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					Mens All Star Vest

				
											
							ALT-ASMV

160g/m2

100% polyester birdseye

scooped neckline with tonal self-fabric binding at neckline and...						

										
						
						
							
							
R146,61

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
M
S
XL
L
2XL
5XL
3XL
4XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Bolger Butchers Apron

				
											
							ALT-BLG

Description

240g/m²

100% cotton

classic butchers bib apron

adjustable neck strap

contrast back ties						

										
						
						
							
							
R189,73

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
STD



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Unisex Cameroon Rain Jacket

				
											
							ALT-CAM

100% polyester

water resistant

elasticated cuffs

welt side pockets

metal eyelets under armhole

concealed...						

										
						
						
							
							
R362,23

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
2XS
XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Unisex Short Sleeve Cannes Utility Top

				
											
							ALT-CNS

195g/m²

65% polyester, 35% cotton

double breasted front panel with two press studs

thermometer sleeve pocket						

										
						
						
							
							
R265,63

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL



Colour-- Select --




			

		      

	



	
				
				Choose a variant				 			
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					Kids Championship Golf Shirt

				
											
							ALT-CPGK

145g/m2

100% polyester, techno-dri

moisture management fabric • knitted collar • two button placket •...						

										
						
						
							
							
R267,36

							

							
							
							
								
	
		
			×	
		
									Item Options
						
				Sizes-- Select --
4
6
8
10
12
14



Colour-- Select --
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